

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).19796-19797/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 13/08/2010 in SA No.368/2009 and dated 31/01/2011 in RP No.224/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

RAM SEWAK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
for Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurav, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

In the meanwhile, the petitioners may file the additional documents.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)
| |Court Master

|